UNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc#. 2118217142 Fee: $98.00
Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Clerk

Date: 07/01/2021 11:07 AMPg: 10of3

Recording Requested By:
RRREVIEW

When Recorded Mail To:
Destiny Nalson

RRREVIEW

3217 S. DECKER LAKE DRIVE
West Valley City, UT, 84119
(B00) 258-8602

Loan #. 4186208781

i WM

CORPORATE ASSIGNMENT OF MORTG

ILCOOK

Assignment Prepared on  Octoler 26, 2017

Assignor: MCCORMICK 105, LLC-, at 11350 MCCORMICK. ROAD, SUITE 902, HUNT VALLEY, MD, 21031

**Sag Attached** at

Assignee:

For value receved, the Assignor does hereby grant, sell, zssign, transfer and convey, unto the above-named
Assignee all interest under that certain Mortgage Dated: 4/19/2002, m the amount of $177,655 00, executed by
ADEREMI M ADEKOLA DEMETRIA D. ADEKOLA AND VICTOR JEFFERSON SR IN JOINT TENANCY to
SHOREBANK and Recorded 5/14/2002, Document # 0020546831 in COOK County, State of llinois

Property Address. 8258 SQUTH ST LAWRENGE, CHICAGQO, IL, 60514

Assessor's No . 20-34-227-036-0000

Legal Description

LOT 6 IN BLOCK 28 IN RESUBDIVISION OF LOTS 14 TO 25 BOTH INCLUSIVE AND VACATED ALLEY LYING
SOUTH AND ADJOINING LOTS 14 AND 25 IN EACH OF BLOCKS 27, 28, AND 2J0.!N CHATHAM FIELDS, A
SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 174 OF SECTION 34, TUW«SHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE
14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COCK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, the same unto Assignee, its successors and assigns, forever, subjct only to the terms
and conditions of the above-descnbed Mortgage.



2118217142 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Page 2of2/ Loan# 418620781/ TS Ref# 0006940000000056
MCCORMICK 105, LLC

on. M%Ih‘l
Signature’ 7%3‘%
4 ~

Name Brian Gray
Title Vice President

STATE OF \ I (0T

COUNTY OF Z5ALCTINGRZ

On_\ 2‘6‘; s\’: _, before me AFAONA FIONZAL E5 . a Notary Public n and for 0N TN .
EQ) the State of A ,
Y TR

MO T2\ ;E QN> |, personally appeared “FRALNDY Enea),

WA Y , MCCORMICK 105, LLC , personally known to me ((‘Jr proved to me on the basis of
satisfactory evidenge) 1o ke the person(s) whose name(s) isfare subscnbed to the within instrument and
acknowledged to me that.he’zhefthey executed the same in his/herftheir authonzed capacity, and that by hisherftheir

signature on the instrument tha nerson(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the
instrument

WITNESS my hand and official

Notary Expires'_\ A3

¥ —

Document Prepared by: Destiny Nelson, RRREVIEW 3217 8 DECKER LAKE DRIVE, West Valley City, UT,
84119 (800) 258-8602

ILICOOK

" ‘“Iﬂlllr”,'n

- ) ? .L.-. ‘. 94/ ’f”f”
SGICA L. GONZALES fo %y
T AR PUBLIC F07QOVRL NG
BALTIMORE COUNTY a0 Y - Ve
T MARYLAND : e i
MV COMMISSION EXIRES JANURY 30, 2018 2ot Puyg\© 8
N * o "."%),"._ .-L“..\'.

. /df ‘ \\"

4
R



2118217142 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

*¥EXHIBIT A**

DU MORTGAGE CAPITAL, INC.
whose address is
11 MADISON AVENUE 4™ FLOOR, NEW YORK, NY 10010



